
SHRI GURU RAM RAI UNIVERSITY,PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN-

24800 

( UTTARAKHAND ) 

Date sheet –ESE Examination December 2025 -(Regular  Examination) 

                                            School of Education 

M. Ed I Semester  

 

Time -2:00 Pm-

4:30 Pm 

2/12/25 Tuesday M.Ed 101 Psychology of 

Learning and 

Development 

4/12/2025 Thursday M.Ed 102 History and 

Political Economy 

of Education 

 

6/12/2025 Saturday M.Ed 103 Education Studies 

 

9/12/2025 Tuesday M.Ed 104 Introduction to 

Research Method 

 

11/12/2025 Thursday M.Ed 105 Planning & 

Management of 

Secondary Education 

M. Ed III 

Semester 

 

 

Time - Time -2:00 

Pm-4:30 Pm 

3/12/25 Wednesday M.ED113 (B) Planning & 

Management of 

Secondary and Senior 

Secondary Education  

5/12/2025 Friday M.ED114(B) Preparation of 

Secondary and Senior 

Secondary School 

Teachers 

8/12/2025 Monday M.ED115 

 

 

Advanced 

Educational 

Research 

10/12/2025 Wednesday M.ED116 Teacher Education-

Perspective, 

Research and 

Issues in Teacher 

Education 



PGDGC 

Time -10:30 Am-1 

Pm 

2/12/2025 Tuesday PGDGC-101 

 

Guidance: Basic 

introduction 

 

 

3/12/25 Wednesday PGDGC-102 

 

Human growth and 

development 

5/12/2025 Friday PGDGC-103 

 

Organisation and 

Administration of 

Guidance services 

6/12/2025 Saturday PGDGC-104 

 

Personality 

Theories 

 


